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Place

CHE

GBR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nom / Prénom

JAMET André
MIRASSOU Raymond
BECQUET Jean-Marie
BAZILLAC Jean-Albert
COET Alain

TSCHUI Alex

PEREZ Jean-Michel
WILKINS Alan
CONVERT Bernard
VERMEEREN Jean
BARROIS Marc
PEIRANO Michel
BONNET Jean-Pierre
FLEUROUX Jean-Yves
GUIRAUD Michel
LABRUNE Daniel
DESHAYES Georges
CALANDREAU Jean-Paul
LAIGRE Patrick
PUENTEDURA Guy
GRENIER Jean-Claude
BERNARD Rémy
MAUPIN Dominique
JOHNSTON Douglas

LAITANG Gérard

Association / Ligue

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. L'UNION
NORMANDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.TF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T.N. TOURCOING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T.LM.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. BOURGES
CENTRE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE

A.S. MAMERS SAOSNOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
AQUITAINE

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

S.T. LASENTINELLE
NORMANDIE

S.C.TB.
NORMANDIE

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

94

93

90

92

90

90

88

o1

o1

84

89

90

o1

86

93

92

89

89

85

88

92

89

86

83

95

92

92

94

91

92

93

90

90

94

92

88

88

90

97

89

90

88

90

92

90

94

87

89

92

Séries
93 93
90 94
94 98
94 95
92 96
94 93
92 94
93 94
88 93
91 86
92 91
91 92
95 89
92 89
93 92
94 90
91 88
92 89
89 93
89 93
90 89
90 87
89 93
94 87
92 89

94

96

97

92

97

93

91

95

95

92

94

92

90

o1

88

85

89

92

88

94

93

86

91

93

90

94

95

89

92

95

93

91

92

95

93

94

93

92

89

90

91

90

91

87

90

90

90

90

93

Total
563/14

560/10

560/9

559/9

558/14

557/13

553/5

551/11

549/11

549/10

546/11

546/7

545/11

545/10

545/5

541/6

541/5

540/10

540/5

540/5

540/4

539/9

539/6

539/6

539/5
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Place
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Nom / Prénom

PERIE Jacques
VERRIER Jean-Louis
PAMART André
FAURE Claude
TRONG Gérard
BENOIT Gérard
SCHUTZ Jean-Luc
BOUGUIER Jean-Pierre
UBEDA Louis
LELOUP Daniel
LOPEZ Gérard
FAUCON Jacques
JOUSSE Claude
BERTIZZOLO Settimo
CAMY Jean
GUIMARD Alain
DELAHAYE Michel
DMYTRIW Stéphane
SCHAUB Claude
BASTARD Daniel
CANAVATE Gérard
SAINT JEAN Michel
LANIS Francis
BROCARD Jean-Marc

MORY Serge

Association / Ligue

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

T.O. VIENNOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. CAPDENAC
MIDI-PYRENEES

ESPERANCE SURESNES
ILE DE FRANCE

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

MOUSQUETAIRES LEMAN
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. MONTEREAU
ILE DE FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

AS.J.-TIR
CENTRE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S. RICHWILLER
ALSACE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T. AGATHOISE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

FRANCS TIREURS MONT
AQUITAINE

UNION ROUELLAISE TIR
NORMANDIE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

89

88

92

88

88

87

88

87

88

91

89

89

89

92

92

86

90

87

88

86

90

94

86

86

92

85

84

86

88

89

91

87

90

86

91

87

85

86

91

91

86

88

86

84

92

88

84

88

88

Séries
87 87
92 90
88 93
90 93
84 85
88 88
92 86
93 88
83 93
91 93
88 91
93 89
92 93
91 89
87 85
87 89
93 91
92 89
9 91
89 87
89 85
85 87
84 91
91 90
82 93

93

88

84

92

92

91

87

89

89

89

91

89

87

89

85

90

84

92

90

88

89

90

80

89

90

94

95

87

96

90

88

92

93

88

84

85

85

91

89

88

86

89

86

93

91

91

87

94

91

Total
538/7

537/10

536/10

536/10

535/7

535/6

535/6

535/6

535/5

535/3

534/5

534/4

533/7

533/5

533/2

532/9

532/5

532/5

532/5

531/9

531/6

530/9

530/3

529/11

529/8
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Place
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Nom / Prénom

PONTZEELE Bernard
SUZINEAU Bernard
MORET Jacky
BULTEZ Jose
MOINDROT Jean-Paul
BORDESSOULES Pierre
REMY James
PICHON Jean-Guy
AMIOT Jean-Claude
LUCOT Bernard
MORLET Didier
BRUGIERE Alain
COUCUREAU Michel
CHAIGNEAU Michel
BOEUF Frédéric
MICHEL Jacques
RIGHETTI Norbert
THIBERT Max
CARRE Alain
CHARRIER Denis
ROUVREAU Christian
GIGON Pierre
STAELENS Lucien
JARRIER Michel

BOURCERET Serge-Bernard

Association / Ligue

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ACAPI CLUB
GUADELOUPE

INSEPARABLES SILLERY
CHAMPAGNE

C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CERCLE TIR. GASCONS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.TAS.A.
PROVENCE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES
POITOU-CHARENTES

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T. PLATEAU MAICHE
FRANCHE-COMTE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. PORNIC
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

STE TARARIENNE TIR
LYONNAIS

89

88

88

88

89

87

86

89

88

90

84

87

94

86

88

86

90

80

86

82

88

o1

91

90

89

89

91

85

88

93

87

85

92

84

86

84

89

83

87

90

88

83

83

82

83

90

86

81

81

83

Séries
87 87
85 87
91 88
89 88
85 91
87 89
84 90
89 89
86 91
91 88
90 89
87 84
88 87
86 90
82 86
85 84
88 83
87 90
84 88
88 91
79 83
86 82
84 89
87 84
84 91

94

89

89

88

86

91

94

81

92

85

90

91

90

85

85

92

83

88

86

82

89

87

84

88

80

83

89

88

87

84

87

88

87

86

85

88

87

81

89

90

85

93

91

93

91

88

85

86

84

85

Total
529/7

529/3

5291

528/7

528/2

528/1

527/9

527/8

527/5

525/7

525/6

525/5

523/6

5231

521/5

520/7

520/4

519/5

519/2

517/6

517/5

517/3

515/3

514/3

512/4
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Place
74

75

76

77

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

QUINCHON Didier

CERLO René

JANOT Claude

COUTURIER André

GUERENDE Patrice

BOE Pierre

JEAN Denis

PARUSSIE Alain

BLUMEL Jean-Didier

Association / Ligue

STE NIMOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

U.S.C.D. BAYONNE
AQUITAINE

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

C.T. CAPDENAC
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. MICHELOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

- Fin —-

81

84

85

80

83

88

83

83

Séries
86 88
83 85
83 85
86 83
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

86

81

82

84

88

88

83

83

Total
512/4

509/5

501/6

499/5

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
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Place

Nom / Prénom

BARROIS Marc
BENOIT Gérard
PONTZEELE Bernard

Association / Ligue

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

GUIMARD Alain
LAITANG Gérard
ROUVREAU Christian

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

CHARRIER Denis
RIGHETTI Norbert
UBEDA Louis

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

- Fin —-

84

89

92
83
88

82
90
87

92
89
89

91
92
90

83
83
90

Séries
92 o1
88 88
87 87
87 89
92 89
79 83
88 91
88 83
83 93

94
92
94

85
90
89

82
83
89

93
90
83

88
93
88

91
93
93

546
535
529

532
539
517

517
520
535

Ind.

546
535
529

532
539
517

517
520
535

Total
1610

1588

1572



